Ergebnisse den FKV-Einzelmeisterschaften vom 23./24. Juni 2007 in Hesel

Frauen IV - Gummi KV  Verein Meter Manner IV - Gummi KV Verein Meter
1Harmine Hinrichs NOR Neuwesteel 1004 1Wilhelm Rocker AUR  Dietrichsfeld 1238
2Waltraud Hillje AMM Leuchtenburg 956 2Herbert Braams FRW  Schweinebriick 1170
3Christa Fuhr AMM GieRelhorst 935545 3Giinther Thormahlen STA  Kreuzmoor 1150
4Gesine Cornelius ESE  Middelbur 935460  4Anton Meyer AUR  Sandhorst 1124
5Grete Schwanewedel WAT Langendamm/D. 839 5Siebelt Noormann NOR  Noord Norden 1123
6Erna Lohmeyer NOR Berumbur 805 6Johann zur Horst AMM Halzbek 1123

Frauen 1V - Holz Manner 1V - Holz
1Theda Epkes LER Deternerlehe 900 1Bernd-G: . STA  Kreuzmoor 1348

Tapkenhinrichs
2Erna Wilken FRI  Wiesederfehn 896 2Karl Wilberts NOR  Neuwesteel 1318
3Bertha Hinrichs WTM Blersum 887 3Helmut Roseler WAT  Altjihrden 1183
4Helga Gerdes AMM GieRelhorst 803 4Dieter Albers BUT  Waddens 1140
5Hanna Kibbert JEV  Liek ut Schortens 752 5Erich Ihnken WTM Burhafe 1110
6Margrit Juchter STA Brake 737 6Gunther Schmidt LER  Neudorf 902

Frauen 111 - Holz Manner 111 - Gummi
1Hanne Goken ESE  Neuharlingersiel 1007 1Gerd Schitte AUR  Pfalzdorf 1465
2Anita Bising AMM Halsbek 998 2Peter Schmidt FRW  Zetel/Ostende 1390
3Renate Bolte STA  Delfshausen 969 3Theo Wibbenhorst ESE ~ Blomberg 1355
4Therese Mennenga  NOR  Leezdorf 923 4Helmut Janssen WTM Burhafe 1244
5AlIma Wessels ESE  Middelbur 902 5Egon Lange AMM Leuchtenburg 1205
6Inge Hopken BUT Waddens 878 6Erich Beenter Amm  Haarenstroth 1166

Frauen 111 - Gummi Manner 111 - Holz
1Renate Pflliger NOR Westerende/N 1122 1Johann Jiirgens AUR  Westerende 1346
2Ursel Kickler STA  Delfshausen 1055 2Hans-Georg BalRhusen BUT  Reitland 1310
3Ursula Konl WTM Willen 951 3Teo Fal WTM  Uttel 1274
4Johanne Claashen NOR Nesse 943 4Willy Post ESE  Willmsfeld 1261
5Anke Diers WAT Spohle 856 5Heinz Hemken AMM  Westerfeld/Ihorst 1141

6Waltraud Gollenstede STA  Neustadt 833 6Udo ClaaRen AMM Benthullen 1138



Frauen Il - Holz

1Dagmar Meinjohanns FRW

2Heide Haseborg
3Ina Dunkhase
4Petra Ende
5Monika Eden
6Antje Ulferts
Frauen Il - Gummi
1Angela Koskowski
2Inge Eihausen
3Silke Windels
4Gabi Abraham
5Nora Steffens
6Inge Gerken
Frauen | - Holz
1llka Steffens
2Antje Schottler-G;j.
3Sandra Sch.-Sieger
4Silvia Uphoff
5llse Langerenken
6Margit Otte
Frauen | - Gummi
1Gesa Freudenberg
2Elke Oltmer
3Monika Brabander
4Rena BrofRRonn
5Heidi Deppe
Krisina Muller-
Kénemund
Frauen - Eisen
1Sonja Kotte
2Christina Damken
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LER
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NOR
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AMM
NOR
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NOR
FRI
AMM
NOR
FRW
JEV

AUR
AMM
FRI
FRI
FRW

Jev

FRI
BUT

Bockhorn
Dornumergrode
Leuchtenburg
Bredehorn
Upl.Hollen
Sch.-Leegmoor

Noord Norden
Upl.Hollen
KBV Nord
Westercheps
Menstede/A.
Kreuzmoor

Menstede/A.
Reepsholt
Westercheps
Suldarle
Ruttel
Wiefels

Ihlowerfehn
Holtange
Marx
Miuggenkrug
Grabstede

Sandelermons
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Reitland

1001
969
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947
914
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1155
1138
1079
1022

997

1288
1135
1086
1062
989
943

1389
1299
1256
1220
1181

1125

1654
1411

Manner Il - Gummi

1Helmut Hiljegerdes
2Arnd Arends
3Karl Dirks
4Helfried Schneider
5Jurgen Bohlen
6Hans-Georg Warns
Manner Il - Holz
1Herbert Heyen
2Erich Tirrel
3Klaus Schroder
4Heinz Brickmann
5Gebhard Eilers

6Hans-Georg Speckels

Manner | - Gummi
1Reiner Hiljegerdes
2Karsten Biermann
3Michael Hilstede
4Stefan Perduns
5Thomas Hopken
6Joachim lhnen

Manner | - Holz
1Jens Stindt
2Bert Stroje
3Gerrit Fierkens
4Frido Walter

AMM
ESE
FRI
AUR
WHV
BUT

FRI
AUR
AMM
STA
NOR
BUT

AMM
ESE
BUT
WTM
BUT
AUR

WAT
FRW
FRW
AUR

5Gert-Mimke Kollmann AUR

6Stefan Emken

Manner - Eisen
1Jurgen Sassen
2Ralf Rocker

AUR

ESE
AUR

Halsbek
Esens/Moorweg
Wiesede
Dietrichsfeld
Neuengroden
Reitland

Reepsholt
Westerende
Langebriigge
Mentzhausen
Norddeich
Abbehausen

Halsbek
Westeraccum
Reitland
Burhafe
Waddens
Pfalzdorf

Spohle
Schweinebriick
Grabstede
Pfalzdorf
LUbbertsfehn

Dietrichsfeld

Westeraccum
Langefeld

1534
1493
1470
1336
1273
1175

1391
1334
1186
1174
1138
1031

1714
1605
1551
1454
1407
1342

1674
1643
1585
1542
1316

1225

2236
2131



3Sandra Schimanski

4Michaela Miiller

5Tanja Dérnath

6Sandra von Hafen
weibliche Jugend -
Eisen

1Claudia Lengert

2Annika Bodecker

3Gesa Bollmann

4Bianca Blum

5Saskia Albers

6Jutta Ledebuhr
weibliche Jugend A -
Holz

1Astrid Hinrichs

2Carina lhben

3Ramona Otten

4Sabrina Fal}

5Daniela Zimmer

6Wiebke Oltmanns
weibliche Jugend A -
Gummi

linsa Heilemann

2Saskia Bittner

3Annika Engberts

4Maike Schiitte

5Imke Meyer

6Kathrin Harms
weibliche Jugend B -
Holz

1Fenja Frerichs

FRW
FRI
FRI
STA

AUR
FRW
ESE
NOR
FRW
STA

FRW
NOR
AUR
WAT
NOR
STA

AUR
BUT
STA
FRW
AUR
ESE

WTM

Schweinebriick
Reepsholt
Collrunge
Kreuzmoor

Neu Ekels
Schweinebriick
Altharlingersiel
Berumerfehn
Ruttel
Kreuzmoor

Schweinebriick
Hage
Sandhorst
Grinekamp
Ostermoordorf
Kreuzmoor

Neu Ekels
Esenshamm
Mentzhausen
Osterforde
Neu Ekels
Dunum

Ardorf

1410
1381
1365
1289

1444
1336
1218
1209
1115

913

1347
1141
1002
965
952
926

1208
1159
1131
1093
1078
1032

1065

3Benjamin Bul3 AUR
4Henning Feyen FRW
5lngo Tammen WHV
mannliche Jugend -
Eisen
1Timo Agena WTM
2Stefan Bodecker FRW
3Dennis Frerichs FRI
4S6ren Gogolin WTM
5Dennis Decker STA
6Jan-Niklas Schroder AMM
mannliche Jugend A -
Gummi
1Helmut Ideus AUR
2Rouven Coldewey AMM
3Daniel Brungers AUR
4Simon Quathammer FRW
5Sebastian Rovesath ~ WAT

6Henning Oltmanns FRI
mannliche Jugend A -

Holz
1Stefan Runge STA
2Matthias Frohlich JEV
3Renke Jirgens FRI
4Stefan Gerdsen NOR
5Andre Frerichs AUR
6Dennis Alberts WAT

mannliche Jugend B -
Gummi

Spekendorf
Ruttel
Rustringen

Berdum
Schweinebriick
Upschort
Berdum
Delfshausen
Specken

Sch.-Leegmoor
Halsbek
Minkeboe/M.
Bredehorn
Rosenberg
Rispel

Kreuzmoor
Sandelerméns
Abickhafe/Dose
Osteel
Victorbur

Langendamm/D.

2003
1984
1811

1663
1627
1546
1514
1395
1191

1540
1487
1335
1281
1268
1074

1457
1292
1245
1173
1136
1010



2Lisa Niemeyer

3Anika Rossmiller
4Teelke Wécken
5Mareike Stubbemann
6Jaqueline Mller
weibliche Jugend B -

Gummi
1Imke Pupkes
2Birte Frerichs
3Jana Schiller

4Sandra Sommer

5Wenke Eden
6Sarah Bruns

weibliche Jugend C -

Holz

1Ann-Kristin Peters
2Kerstin Ligthart
3Juliane Busbhoom

4Nina Stoffers
5Antje Thiele

6Verena Rossmiller
weibliche Jugend C -

Gummi

1Vanessa Wulff

2Jasmin Diers
3Ulrike Tapken
4Janina Koster
5Katrin Aden

6Jaqueline Schroder
weibliche Jugend D -

Holz

1Talina Borchers

AMM
LER
NOR
STA
WAT

AUR
WTM
FRW
STA
ESE
BUT

WTM
FRW
STA
BUT
WTM
LER

AUR
AMM
FRI
STA
NOR
JEV

AMM

Leuchtenburg
Klein Remels
Westerende/N
Moorriem
Spohle

Ihlowerfehn
Ardorf
Bredehorn
Augusthausen
Stedesdorf
Waddens

Ardorf
Grabstede
Augusthausen
Waddens
Uttel

Klein Remels

Libbertsfehn
Howiek
Wiesede
Kreuzmoor
Ostermoordorf
Hohenkirchen

Torsholt

1027
929
928
893
887

1159
1137
1135
1099
1000

841

1104
944
936
894
873
872

991
976
972
937
892
876

985

1Timo Petznik FRW
2Christian Hempen AMM
3Gedo Ihben NOR
4Rene Blankemeyer ~ AMM
5Hendrik Heyen AUR
mannliche Jugend B -
Holz
1Ude Winter NOR
2Hendrik Eiting AMM

3Stephan Penning AUR
4Christian Alberts FRW
5Bernd-Georg Bohlken FRW

6S0ren Wiemken ESE
mannliche Jugend C -
Gummi
1Martin Siebols WTM
2Steffen Schwitters AUR
3Ingo Claassen ESE
4Bjorn Hallmann WAT
5Keno Vogts AMM
6Stefan Dupiczak FRW
mannliche Jugend C -
Holz
1Malte Boekhoff FRW
2Marcel Badberg FRI
3Dominik Allgeier WTM
4Ruven Stoffers WAT
5Dennis Djuren AUR
6Chris Antons AMM
mannliche Jugend D -
Gummi
1Jabbo Gerdes ESE

Grabstede
Danikhorst
Menstede/A.
Vielstedt/Hude
Libbertsfehn

Berumerfehn
Halsbek
Simonswolde
Grabstede
Ruttel
Westeraccum

Blersum
Langefeld
Bensersiel
Spohle
Hollwege
Grabstede

Bentstreek
Rispel
Blersum
Altjihrden
Neu Ekels
Halsbek

Willmsfeld

1491
1277
1250
1218
1195

1275
1271
1235
1196
1177
1104

1237
1230
1104
1092
1088
1020

1195
1088
1085
1029
1023

922

1235



2Nina Coordes
3Tomke Winter
4Sandra Kruse
5Sina Boekhoff
6Katrin Simon
weibliche Jugend D -
Gummi
1lmke Buss
2Carina Janssen
3Mona Haase
4Carina Jacobs
5Marike Eggers
6Lena Wittje
weibliche Jugend E -
Holz
1Jana Schonvogel
2Annika Hibner
3Mareile Libkemann
4Feenja Bohlken
5Tanja Gast
6Melanie Kriiger
7Imke Schoolmann
8Janin Kuhlmann
9Nane Stoffers
10Eske Schoon
11Maren von Ohlen
12Wiebke Peters

Quelle: Reiner Berends

AUR
NOR
AUR
FRW
BUT

NOR
NOR
AMM
WTM
WAT
FRW

FRW
ESE
WAT
FRW
NOR
ESE
NOR
WAT
BUT
FRI
AMM
WTM

Ihlowerfehn
Berumerfehn
Tannenhausen
Bentstreek
Schweewarden

Osteel
Coldinne
Tarbarg
Eggelingen
Schweinebriick
Bredehorn

Schweinebriick
Mamburg
Altjurden
Steinhausen
Sudarle
Mamburg
Berumerfehn
Rosenberg
Waddens
Reepsholt
Westercheps
Willen

957
950
899
845
732

1015
836
835
828
824
729

848
827
821
807
805
751
737
736
721
709
700
690

2Dennis Leerhoff AUR
3Marcel Frerichs WAT
4Lars Stoter FRI
5Florian Schwantje AMM
6Renke Schroder WAT

mannliche Jugend D -

Holz
1Fynn Hullmeine FRW
2Malte Schoone FRI
3Tammo Ulken AMM
4Daniel Heiken AUR
5Dennis Bddecker AMM
6Jan-Onno Frerichs WTM

mannliche Jugend E -

Holz
1Thorsten Saathoff AUR
2Marcel Meyer AUR
3Rene Bodecker AMM
4UIf Gawehn FRW
5Mirko Meints NOR
6Valentin Schrdder AMM
7Torben Meyer STA
8Fabian Tetzel ESE
9Sonke Jakobs WTM

10Thimon Hupens AMM

11Malte Gronewold NOR
12Jannis Decker STA

zuriick

Sch.-Leegmoor
Spohle
Mullberg
Dénikhorst
Spohle

Zetel/Ostende
Wiesederfehn
Halsbek
Sch.-Leegmoor
Torsholt
Ardorf

Kirchdorf
Moordorf
Torsholt
Grabstede
Hage
Specken
Mooriem
Dunum
Eggelingen
Hollwege
Theener
Mentzhausen

975
951
854
843
739

1086
1016
1000

986
947
847

936
897
886
878
857
856
815
771
754
685
671
633


http://www.inview-freiburg.de/kunden/84592/home.nsf/1630eabcb178796ac1256aa9006217d0/e12bca3226f33ae7c12573040070f593%21OpenDocument

